
SOF Olympiad 2021- 2022

Dear Parents,

Sanskriti School has been facilitating the conduct of Olympiads in different subject
areas for many years in partnership with Science Olympiad Foundation (SOF). Given
the extraordinary times we are living in, due to Covid-19, SOF has decided to take the
Olympiads online and have enabled direct registration by interested candidates.
Registration Opens for SOF Olympiad Exams for the academic session 2021- 2022  for
7 subjects including Maths, Science, English, Computers, GK, Commerce, and Social
Studies subjects.

Students will appear for the exam online from home. Details of timings etc will be
intimated by SOF to the participants via message and email provided at the time of
registration.

We share here all the details you will require to enroll your children for the various
Olympiads.

Important Points:

1. Same registration form will be used to register for multiple subjects.
2. Fees are to be submitted directly to SOF using the link provided in the

registration form
3. School Code: DL0517
4. Registration amount: INR 150/- per subject
5. Registration Deadline: 15 days before the date of the exam.
6. Registration Link: http://bit.ly/SofOnlineRegistration
7. Please write to info@sofworld.org for clarifications.
8. Please visit www.sofworld.org for details.

http://bit.ly/SofOnlineRegistration
mailto:info@sofworld.org
http://www.sofworld.org


EXAM SCHEDULE 2021-22

1ST LEVEL EXAMS

OLYMPIAD DATE 1 DATE 2 DATE 3

SOF International General
Knowledge Olympiad (SOF
IGKO)

Saturday 16th &
Sunday 17th Oct
2021

Saturday 13th &
Sunday 14th Nov
2021

SOF International English
Olympiad (SOF IEO)

Saturday 23rd &
Sunday 24th Oct
2021

Saturday 30th &
Sunday 31st Oct
2021

Saturday 20th &
Sunday 21st Nov
2021

SOF National Science Olympiad
(SOF NSO)

Saturday 27th &
Sunday 28th Nov
2021

Saturday 11th &
Sunday 12th Dec
2021

Saturday 18th &
Sunday 19th Dec
2021

SOF International Mathematics
Olympiad (SOF IMO)

Saturday 4th &
Sunday 5th Dec
2021

Friday 24th &
Sunday 26th Dec
2021

Saturday 8th &
Sunday 9th Jan
2022

SOF National Cyber Olympiad
(SOF NCO)

Saturday 1st &
Sunday 2nd Jan
2022

Saturday 29th &
Sunday 30th Jan
2022

SOF International Commerce
Olympiad (SOF ICO)

Saturday 22nd &
Sunday 23rd Jan
2022

Saturday 5th &
Sunday 6th Feb
2022



SOF International Social Studies
Olympiad (SOF ISSO)

Saturday 22nd &
Sunday 23rd Jan
2022

Saturday 5th &
Sunday 6th Feb
2022

● In case of any change In schedule of exams due to impact of Corona, revised dates will be
shared on our site / intimated to schools.

2ND LEVEL EXAMS

● Dates for the 2nd level exam will be announced by January 2022.
● 2nd level exams will be held for students from classes 3rd to 12th for SOF IEO, SOF NSO & SOF

IMO.
● SOF ISSO, SOF IGKO, SOF ICO & SOF NCO will be single level exams.


